Operator License # 32834 APl # 15-121-29867-00-00

Operator JTCOil, Inc. Lease Name Burris
Address PO Box 24386 Well # SI-3
City Stanley, KS 66283
Contractor JTC Oit, Inc. Spud Date 2/16/2014
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date  2/19/2014
T.D. 660 Location Sec 26 T17 R21
T.D. of pipe 632 1000 feetfrom S line
Surface pipe size 7" 757 feetfrom E line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Miami
Well Type Injection
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
3 dirt 0 3
14 lime 3 17
93 shale 17 110
20 lime 110 130
23 shale 130 153
6 lime 153 159
24 shale 159 183
4 red shale 183 187
13 shale 187 200
16 lime 200 216
11 shale 216 227
28 lime 227 255
8 shale 255 263
21 lime 263 284
10 shale 284 294
9 lime 294 303
132 shale 303 435
18 top sand 435 453 good
15 lime 453 468
45 shale 468 513
10 lime 513 523
5 shale 523 528
5 lime 528 533
14 shale 533 547
4 lime 547 551
23 shale 551 574
4 lime oil 574 578
8 shale 578 586
2 sand 586 588 ok
2 good 588 590
2 good 590 592
2 ok 592 594
2 ok 594 596
2 little 596 598



